
Institute 
Merit No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

MARATHWADA MITRA MAN DAL'S 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
J\n Autonomous Institute I Appro\'cd by AICTE New Delhi 
Recognised by Directorate of TeC'hnical £ducntion Mumhni 
Affiliated to Savitriba.i Pirnie I'une Univcr:sily 

• NAAC Accredited with A++ Grado 

• NBA Accredited 

• 'Best College Award 2019' by SPPU 

Date:8/9/2025 

M. Tech Merit List - Non Sponsored 
ACAP Admission Round II 

Application Id Name of Student Gender Category 

ME25601812 
PATEL VAISHNAVI 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
Female OBC 

ME25613979 KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL Male Open 

ME25612632 NILESH SUNIL KASHID Male Open 

ME25614392 SHAKHAWAR SAKSHI SUNIL Female Open 

ME25613172 BORUDE TUSHAR DEVRAM Male Open 

ME25601917 KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE Female SBC 

ME25613833 DEOKAR MONIKA ANANDA Female Open 

ME25600530 NALAWADEPRADNYA Female Open 

KRUSHNA RAVINDRA NT2 
ME25604451 Male 

RASHINKAR {NT-C) 

ME25613173 CHINTAMAN SHIVAM MADHAV Male Open 

ME25600143 LOKESH RAMCHANDRA PATIL Male OBC 

ME25612524 SANDANSHIV MANISH DEEPAK Male SC 

WANKHADE PALLAVI 
ME25608259 Female SC 

SUDHAKAR 

ME25607461 BHOLESAURABHPRASHANT Male OBC 

ME25613461 HRIDAYNATH BHAGWAT PATIL Male Open 

ME25606263 RUTWEEK SATISH TODKAR Male Open 

PURI SEJAL RAMESH Female 
NTl 

ME25612108 
(NT-B) 

ME25600277 
SURYAWANSHIPRADNYA 

Female SC 
RAMESH 

ME25611321 KHONDEJANHAVIMOHAN Female SBC 

www.mmcoe.edu.ln (020) 25479811/12 
E: mmcoe@mmcoe.edu.in M: (+91) 7720097780 / 81 / 82 

Non 
Graduation Brach Sponsored/ 

Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Science and 
Non Sponsored r 

Information Technology 

Artificial Intelligence 
Non Sponsored 

and Data Science 

Computer Science and 
Non Sponsored 

Engineering 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Mechanical Non 

Engineering Sponsored 

Computer Science and 
Non Sponsored 

Engineering 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Artificial Intelligence 
Non Sponsored 

and Machine Leaming 

Computer Science and 
Non Sponsored 

Engineering 

Mechanical Non 

Engineering Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Information Technology Non Sponsored 

Computer Engineering Non Sponsored 

Sr. No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No- 205, 
Karvenagar,Pune-411052 

Ga_te 
MarksiGrad 

nation 
Percen,tage 

21.67 

18.52 

17.51 
~ 

' ,. 

13.?,3 

' 
12.6 

11.33 

10.97 

10.07 

9.67 

-
7.2S 

-

6.49 

' 
5.6_7 

-
5.19 

.. 
S1 

.. 
I 

4.22 

4.01 . 

2.18 

2.59 

2.:u 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



