

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

An Autonomous Institute | Approved by AICTE New Delhi Recognised by Directorate of Technical Education Mumbai Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Punc University

- NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade
- NBA Accredited
- 'Best College Award 2019' by SPPU

Date:8/9/2025

M. Tech Merit List - Non Sponsored ACAP Admission Round II

Institute Merit No	Application Id	Name of Student	Gender	Category	Graduation Brach	Non Sponsored / Sponsored	Gate Marks/Grad uation Percentage
1	ME25601812	PATEL VAISHNAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR	Female	ОВС	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	21.67
2	ME25613979	KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL	Male	Open	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	18.52
3	ME25612632	NILESH SUNIL KASHID	Male	Open	Computer Science and Information Technology	Non Sponsored	17.51
4	ME25614392	SHAKHAWAR SAKSHI SUNIL	Female	Open	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	Non Sponsored	13.33
5	ME25613172	BORUDE TUSHAR DEVRAM	Male	Open	Computer Science and Engineering	Non Sponsored	12.6
6	ME25601917	KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE	Female	SBC	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	11.33
7	ME25613833	DEOKAR MONIKA ANANDA	Female	Open	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	10.97
8	ME25600530	NALAWADE PRADNYA	Female	Open	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	10.07
9	ME25604451	KRUSHNA RAVINDRA RASHINKAR	Male	NT 2 (NT-C)	Mechanical Engineering	Non Sponsored	9.67
10	ME25613173	CHINTAMAN SHIVAM MADHAV	Male	Open	Computer Science and Engineering	Non Sponsored	7.28
11	ME25600143	LOKESH RAMCHANDRA PATIL	Male	OBC	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	6.49
12	ME25612524	SANDANSHIV MANISH DEEPAK	Male	SC	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	Non Sponsored	5.67
13	ME25608259	WANKHADE PALLAVI SUDHAKAR	Female	SC	Computer Science and Engineering	Non Sponsored	5.19
14	ME25607461	BHOLE SAURABH PRASHANT	Male	ОВС	Mechanical Engineering	Non Sponsored	5
15	ME25613461	HRIDAYNATH BHAGWAT PATIL	Male	Open	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	4.22
16	ME25606263	RUTWEEK SATISH TODKAR	Male	Open	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	4.01
17	ME25612108	PURI SEJAL RAMESH	Female	NT 1 (NT-B)	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	2.78
18	ME25600277	SURYAWANSHI PRADNYA RAMESH	Female	SC	Information Technology	Non Sponsored	2.59
19	ME25611321	KHONDE JANHAVI MOHAN	Female	SBC	Computer Engineering	Non Sponsored	2.37





